Bellekler

T

Uriin

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16

CUDIMM KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON

CUDIMM KINGSTON

RGB 2x16

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64

4GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

CUDIMM KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S8/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519S6/4
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S6/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16

KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
10+ 73,50
1 136,
4 204,
1 252,
0 31,50
0 36,75
0 40,95
0 42,00
0 47,25
0 47,25
0 52,50
0 57,75
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16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

0

0

0

68,25 USD

73,50 USD

147,00
usb



